15”/17”/19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor
MEDUSA-B
Display rail allows users to select the
most comfortable visual distance
Features Introduction
15”/17"/19” TFT LCD High quality display
Protected by tempered glass
Easy to operate On Screen

Touch Panel 5-wire resistive USB
Specifications
Ordering Information
MEDUSA-B119 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
MEDUSA-B119T 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
MEDUSA-B117 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
MEDUSA-B117T 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
MEDUSA-B115 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
MEDUSA-B115T 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
16F-8 No.77, Sec. 1,Shin Tai Wu Rd, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
T +886-2-2698-3280 F +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com
Technical support: support@aicsys.com